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PIA And Batch Wise Evaluation Consolidated Report

Training Type: ShortTermTraining Data As Of: 04-06-2017 11:01:13 AM

PIA : FOUNDATION OF MODERN STUDIES AND SOCIAL

Report Description: This Report contains the PIA and BatchWise
candidate evaluation Consolidated information like Assessed,Passed Etc.

Partner Name Sector Name Centre Name
FOUNDATION OF MODERN IT-ITeS INSTITUTE OF MODERN
STUDIES AND SOCIAL WELFARE STUDIES
Telecom INSTITUTE OF MODERN
STUDIES

Jobrole

CRM Domestic Non-
Voice

Domestic Data entry
Operator

Customer Care
Executive - (Telecom
Call Centre)

Field Sales Executive -
Telecom Plans and
Services

Batch Name

1702DLO0019AJSSC/Q2211-00001403
1702DLO0019AJSSC/Q2211-000014E0
1702DLO0019AJSSC/Q2212-00000965
1702DLO0019AJSSC/Q2212-00000F12
1702DLO00T9AJTEL/Q0100-00001E33
1702DLO0019AJTEL/Q0100-00002EFD
1702DLO00T9AJTEL/Q0100-00005719
1702DLO0019AJTEL/Q0100-00006A02
1702DLO00T9AJTEL/Q0200-00006408
1702DLO0019AJTEL/Q0200-00006EB6
1702DLO00T9AJTEL/Q0200-00007598

Enrolled

20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
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Data As Of: 04-06-2017 11:01:13 AM

Total Data Rows in the Report: 11

Page 2 of 2



